

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Abstract of cost				
	1st on AT Bill				
(1/1) Providing and fixing of					
Working Benchmark pillar					
do - do					
2 Nos (Qty wide TMBP - 2)					
CR - 4585.30/each -					9170.2
(11) Reference pillar					
2 Nos (Qty wide TMBP - 2)					
CR - 2138.82/each - B -					14921.2
(2/2) Clearing and grubbing					
of Road land - do - do					
1.33 Hae (Qty wide TMBP - 2)					
CR - 7569.86/Hae -					96688.2
(3/3) Excavation of Roadway in					
Soil using manual means -					
do - do					
189.00 m ³ (Qty wide TMBP - 10.15)					
CR - 103.85/m ³ - B -					19627.2
(4/4) Cost of Embankment with					
material obtained from					
Borrow pits - do - do					
113.10 m ³ (Qty wide TMBP - 11)					
CR - 62.09/m ³ - B -					7041.2
(5/5) Cost of Embankment with					
obtained from borrow pits					

Continuation

B - 147,497.2

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	do - do -			Bf -	147,497 ²
1628.80 m ³ (Qty wide TMBP-12(ii))					
	CB -	136.271 m ³	-B-		2,87,108 ²
(6/6) 1000 m lead -					
407.25 m ³ (Qty wide TMBP-12(i))					
	CB -	259.791 m ³	-B-		1,05,799 ²
(7/9) Const of granular sub base					
by providing well-graded					
material - do - do -					
923.51 m ³ (Qty wide TMBP-12(iii))					
	CB -	3501.691 m ³	-B-		32,33,846 ²
(8/10) Providing, laying & spreading					
and compacting stone - ASI					
(WBM gr-II) do - do -					
550.8975 m ³ (Qty wide TMBP-14(ii))					
	CB -	5380.951 m ³	-B-		2,96,435 ²
(9/14) Const of un-reinforced,					
plain cement concrete					
Pavement - do - do -					
210.00 m ³ (Qty wide TMBP-15)					
	CB -	9210.921 m ³	-B-		1,93,429 ²
Cross Drainage (2.0 x 2.0)					
(10/24) Earthwork in excavation for					
foundation - do - do -					
111.71 m ³ (Qty wide TMBP-4)					
	CB -	383.281 m ³	-B-		42,816 ²

Continuation

B - 87,15,711²

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11/26) Providing concrete for BF					87.15, 711.2
Plain/Reinforced (M-15 Grade)					
7.92 m ³ (Qty wide TMBP - 5)					
CB - 7120.10/m ³ - B -					56391.20
(12/27) Providing concrete for					
Plain/Reinforced					
(PCC M-20 Grade)					
33.40 m ³ (Qty wide TMB - 5, 6)					
CB - 7841.82/m ³ - B -					261917.2
(3/28) Supplying, fitting and placing					
HYSD Bar reinforcement -					
0.16 MT (Qty wide TMBP - 5)					
CB - 76109.36/MT =					11987.20

(14/29) Plain reinforced cement					
(M-20 PCC - Grade -)					
16.25 m ³ (Qty wide TMBP - 7)					
CB - 8141.02/each B -					132292.20
(15/30) Providing weep holes -					
in Stone Masonry - do do					
36.0 Nos (Qty wide TMBP - 8)					
CB - 136.72/each B -					4921.20
(16/31) Plain/Reinforced cement					
concrete - (RCC M-25 Grade)					
11.51 m ³ (Qty wide TMBP - 7)					
CB - 8805.15/m ³ - B -					101699.20
(17/32) Supplying, fitting, and					
Placing HYSD Bars - do do					

Continuation

B - 9282, 218.20

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

BF-92,82,218

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1.14 MT (Qty wide TMBP - 6,3)					
CB - 76309.72 MT-R					86,993 =
(18/22) Backfilling behind abutment wing wall and reflux wall -					
34.29 m ³ (Qty wide TMBP - 3,4)					
CB - 920.53 m ³ - B -					31,566 =
(19/34) Providing and laying filter media with Granules -					
19.82 m ³ (Qty wide TMBP - 8(5))					
CB - 4126.60 m ³ - B -					81,789 =
(20/35) Providing and laying reinforced cement concrete - do					
4.38 m ³ (Qty wide TMBP - 4)					
CB - 9574.25 m ³ - B -					41,935 =
(21/36) Supplying, fitting and placing HYSD Bars - do - do					
0.39 MT (Qty wide TMBP - 9)					
CB - 77,736.0 MT-Rs -					29,558 =
(22/37) Parapet construction plain Reinforced - do - do					
4.01 m ³ (Qty wide TMBP - 10)					
CB - 8141.07 m ³ - B -					32,645 =
(23/38) Drainage spout complete as per design - do - do					
4.01 m ³ (Qty wide TMBP - 10)					
H.P. Culvert CB - 511.851 earth - B -					2,047 =
(24/40) Earth work in Excavation					

Continuation

B-95,88,751

RCC MP-3 for culvert do	
30.00m (city wide TMBP-3)	
CB- 7301.52/m-R-	219046 = 0
(28/17) Providing and fixing of typical M MGSY '1090' do do	
2.0 Nos (city wide TMBP-15)	
CB- 11451.85/each-R-	22903 = 0
	R- 110,650.14 =
Add 11% L. cost —	R- 1,10,650 =
Add 18% GST —	R- 19,91,703 =
Add Seigniorage fee-R-	144,952 =
	R- 133,12,319 =
Less 10% Below As per Asl-R-	13,31,232 =
	R- 11,98,108 =

2
07-03-24
A.E